                                                                                                   EC5564
                   18V Rail-to-Rail Quad Operational Amplifiers
Rev 0.1
                                                                             7/8/2002
1
PAGE    of 10
� FEATURES
• Wide supply voltage range 4.5V ~

Date code
Lot     No.
� ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TOP MARK PACKAGE
EC5564T AS04 14-Pin TSSOP
EC5564L AS04 16-Pin LPP
EC5564TF AS04-F Leadfree 14-pin TSSOP
EC5564TG AS04-G Green mode TSSOP – 14pin
rammer
                                                                                                   EC5564